SYSTIMAX ® Solutions
GigaSPEED Xpress ®
Solution Guide
Contents
Introduction	 2
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED Xpress 88 Series Cable	 5

SYSTIMAX MGS600
Information Outlets
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Color Description
760092361 MGS600 -003 BLACK Black 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092379 MGS600 -112 ORANGE Orange 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092387 MGS600 -123 YELLOW Yellow 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092403 MGS600 -226 GREEN Green 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092411 MGS600 -246 IVORY Ivory 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092429 MGS600 -262 WHITE White 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092437 MGS600 -270 GRAY Gray 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092445 MGS600 -317 RED Red 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092452 MGS600 -318 BLUE Blue 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092460 MGS600 -361 VIOLET Violet 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760092478 MGS600 -148 ALMOND Almond 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet
760110957 MGS600-BULK-003 Black 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet,
100 Pack
760110965 MGS600-BULK-246 Ivory 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet,
100 Pack
760110973 MGS600-BULK-262 White 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet,
100 Pack
760110981 MGS600-BULK-318 Blue 360 GigaSPEED® X10D MGS600 Information Outlet,
100 Pack
SYSTIMAX MGS600
SYSTIMAX MGS600 with Icon
SYSTIMAX MGS600 - Side View

www.commscope.com 10
SYSTIMAX 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch
Ready
iPatch
760152587 360-IPR-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 360 1100GS6 24-Port Evolve Patch
Panel
X
760152595 360-IPR-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 360 1100GS6 48-Port Evolve Patch
Panel
X
760151324 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS6-1U-24 360 1100GS6 24-Port Evolve Angled
Patch Panel
X
760151779 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS6-2U-48 360 1100GS6 48-Port Evolve Angled
Patch Panel
X
760152363 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100GS6 24-Port Evolve
Patch Panel
X
760152348 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 360 iPatch 1100GS6 48-Port Evolve
Patch Panel
X
Note: iPatch-Ready panels are upgradable to iPatch with the addition of the iPatch Upgrade Kits.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760151183 360-IPR-1100-GS6-DM6 360 1100GS6 Evolve Distribution Module 6-Port
760155739 360-E-KIT-1U 360 1U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760155747 360-E-KIT-2U 360 2U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760152785 360-A-E-KIT-1U 360 Angled 1U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760152793 360-A-E-KIT-2U 360 Angled 2U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6
760152769 360-1100-LKP-1-24 360 1100 Evolve Panel - Label Kit (1-24) for both GS6
760152777 360-1100-LKP-25-48 360 1100 Evolve Panel - Label Kit (25-48) for both GS6
760104992 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 1100 24-Port Panel, 10 Pack
760105015 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for the 360 1100 48-Port Panel, 5 Pack
760152280 360-iP-UP-KIT-E-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve 24-Port Panel, 10 Pack
760152298 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve and
PATCHMAX 48-Port Panels, 5 Pack
760152538 360-E-C-1U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 1U
760152546 360-E-C-2U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 2U
SYSTIMAX 360TM PATCHMAX
GS6 Panels
SYSTIMAX 360 PATCHMAX GS6,

Width 19 in (48.26 cm)
Depth (front) 4 in (10.16 cm)
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch Ready iPatch
760102251 360-PM-GS6-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX GS6 24-Port Patch Panel X
760128207 360-PM-GS6-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX GS6 48-Port Patch Panel X
760130393 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-24 360 iPatch PATCHMAX GS6 24-Port Panel X
760130401 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-48 360 iPatch PATHCMAX GS6 48-Port Panel X
Material ID Product Number Description
760102277 360-PM-GS6-DM6 360 PATCHMAX GS6 6-Port Distribution Module Kit
760128215 360-PM-GS6-DM12 360 PATCHMAX GS6 12-Port Distribution Module Kit
760108993 360-PM-KIT-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX 2U Panel Kit, 24-Port
760117408 360-PM-KIT-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX 2U Panel Kit, 48-Port
760101931 360-1100-BEZEL-1U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 1U
760101949 360-1100-BEZEL-2U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 2U
760104398 360-RCM-BM 360 Rear Cable Management (Bar Mountable)
760104737 360-RCM-RM 360 Rear Cable Management (Rack Mountable)
760152298 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve and
PATCHMAX 48-Port Panels, 5 Pack
760152306 360-iP-UP-KIT-PMAX-2U-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit, PATCHMAX 24-Port, 2U
www.commscope.com 12

Modular Panel
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760104273 360-MOD-1U-24 360 Modular 24 Port Patch Panel
760104463 360-MOD-1U-BEZEL 360 Modular Panel Bezel Kit
760049932  M2000-24 1U 24  M2000-24 1U 24-Port Panel
760049940 M2000-48 2U 48  M2000-48 2U 48-Port Panel
760049957  M2000A-24 1U (Angled) M2000A-24 1U Angled 24-Port Panel
760049965  M2000A-48 2U (Angled) M2000A-48 2U Angled 48-Port Panel
760054627 M2000 Cable Mgt Bar  M2000 Cable Management Bar
760060392   M2000 & M3200 Custom Label Kit Custom Label Kit
760069278  M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit (5pcs.)  M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit (5pcs.)
760073486 M2000 2U Cord Manager Kit (5pcs.) M2000 2U Cord Manger Kit (5pcs.)

relating to CommScope products or services.
SO-B-1  03/12
Ordering information:
Material ID Product Number Description Modular
Jack Color
Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
length options
CPCFFP2 VP360-VP360-P8XP VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 XP
4-pair Solid Cord
0 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, B, C, Z F, M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFLP2 VP360-GSXP VisiPatch360-GSXP XP
4-pair Solid Hybrid Cord
0 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, B, C, Z F, M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFFQ2 VP360-VP360-P8XP-P VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360
XP 4-pair Plenum Solid Cord
0  8, Z F, M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFLQ2 VP360-GSXP-P VisiPatch360-GSXP XP 4-pair
Solid Hybrid Plenum Cord
0  8, Z F, M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFFR2 VP360-VP360-P8XP-L VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 XP
4-pair LSZH Solid Cord
0  8 F, M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFLR2 VP360-GSXP-L VisiPatch360-GSXP XP
4-pair Solid Hybrid LSZH Cord
0  8 F, M 1-100ft / 1-30m